
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.
1

4

5

3

2

6

8

7

Name
Schweizer Dani

Kiscsatári Bálint

Bognár Zoli

Kõvári Dániel

Kiss-Orbán László

ifj. Bajusz Zsolt

Fally György

Szántó Dániel

Max. Laps
19

19

19

19

18

18

17

1

Total Tm
10:13.299

10:20.366

10:25.426

10:27.136

10:03.880

10:25.715

10:02.153

38.523

In Session
futam 1

futam 1

futam 1

futam 1

futam 2

futam 1

futam 1

futam 1

Overall BestTm
31.501

31.289

31.983

31.559

30.984

32.311

31.998

38.523

In Session
futam 1

futam 1

futam 1

futam 1

futam 2

futam 1

futam 1

futam 1
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